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Mark Irwin

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Mark Irwin
Postcode BT9 7GQ

Date of birth October 1976
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TEMPLETON ROBINSON & CO. LLP

TEMPLETON ROBINSON LIMITED
TEMPLETON ROBINSON
(BALLYHACKAMORE) LIMITED
TEMPLETON ROBINSON (LISBURN)
LIMITED

MI10 CONSULTING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
NC001519

N1041041
N1066064

NI068726

NI703729

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active -
Incorporated
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931508888

931508888

563 Lisburn Road
Belfast

Northern Ireland

App. Date Res. Date
06/11/2023

06/11/2023
06/11/2023

06/11/2023

Newly 24/10/2023

Position
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director

Director

Director



